
Scoruri 145MHz 

  Indicativ Banda Puncte QSO OK 

1  YO5CAY/P 145MHz  2534 14 

Nasaud  YO5PLP/P 145MHz  2355 21 

Nasaud  YO5VAE/P 145MHz  2065 18 

Nasaud  YO5PVA/P 145MHz  1890 17 

2  YO8WHT 145MHz  1543 13 

3  YO5PUV/P 145MHz  1508 24 

4  YO8TK 145MHz  1438 10 

5  YO5CEA 145MHz  1331 17 

6  YO5TP 145MHz  1309 20 

7  YO5CRI 145MHz  1260 18 

8  YO5BMT/P 145MHz  1002 18 

9  YO5DDD 145MHz  937 13 

10  YO5YM 145MHz  806 12 

Nasaud  YO5ER/P 145MHz  788 7 

11  YO5EI 145MHz  401 10 

12  YO6CRO/P 145MHz  203 4 

13  YO8RHM 145MHz  186 2 

14  YO9CWY 145MHz  13 1 

15  YO9HLB 145MHz  13 1 

16  YO9BHI 145MHz  11 1 

17  YO9CLG 145MHz  11 1 

18  YO3JW 145MHz  0 0 

19  YO5OAA_P 145MHz  0 0 

20  YO5OFT/P 145MHz  0 0 

21  YO5OSW 145MHz  0 0 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Scoruri 435MHz 

  Indicativ Banda Puncte QSO OK 

1  YO5CAY/P 435MHz  7572 21 

2  YO8WHT 435MHz  4336 20 

Nasaud  YO5PLP/P 435MHz  3580 16 

3  YO5SSS/P 435MHz  2968 13 

4  YO5PUV/P 435MHz  2952 22 

Nasaud  YO5PVA/P 435MHz  2934 13 

Nasaud  YO5VAE/P 435MHz  2788 12 

5  YO5CRI 435MHz  2716 18 

6  YO5TP 435MHz  2536 19 

7  YO8RWP/P 435MHz  2514 11 

8  YO5CEA 435MHz  2470 17 

Nasaud  YO5ER/P 435MHz  2300 11 

9  YO6CRO/P 435MHz  1810 10 

10  YO5BMT/P 435MHz  1414 12 

11  YO5YM 435MHz  1358 10 

12  YO8TK 435MHz  1044 6 

13  YO5AYT/P 435MHz  394 3 

14  YO8RHM 435MHz  186 1 

15  YO5DDD 435MHz  36 3 

16  YO5OSW 435MHz  0 0 

17  YO9BHI 435MHz  0 0 

18  YO9HLB 435MHz  0 0 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Clasament Multiband 

  Indicativ Banda Puncte QSO OK Banda Puncte QSO OK Total 

1  YO5CAY/P 145MHz  2534 14 435MHz  7572 21 10106 

Nasaud  YO5PLP/P 145MHz  2355 21 435MHz  3580 16 5935 

2  YO8WHT 145MHz  1543 13 435MHz  4336 20 5879 

Nasaud  YO5VAE/P 145MHz  2065 18 435MHz  2788 12 4853 

Nasaud  YO5PVA/P 145MHz  1890 17 435MHz  2934 13 4824 

3  YO5PUV/P 145MHz  1508 24 435MHz  2952 22 4460 

4  YO5CRI 145MHz  1260 18 435MHz  2716 18 3976 

5  YO5TP 145MHz  1309 20 435MHz  2536 19 3845 

6  YO5CEA 145MHz  1331 17 435MHz  2470 17 3801 

Nasaud  YO5ER/P 145MHz  788 7 435MHz  2300 11 3088 

7  YO8TK 145MHz  1438 10 435MHz  1044 6 2482 

8  YO5BMT/P 145MHz  1002 18 435MHz  1414 12 2416 

8  YO5YM 145MHz  806 12 435MHz  1358 10 2164 

10  YO6CRO/P 145MHz  203 4 435MHz  1810 10 2013 

11  YO5DDD 145MHz  937 13 435MHz  36 3 973 

12  YO8RHM 145MHz  186 2 435MHz  186 1 372 

13  YO9HLB 145MHz  13 1 435MHz  0 0 13 

14  YO9BHI 145MHz  11 1 435MHz  0 0 11 

15  YO5OSW 145MHz  0 0 435MHz  0 0 0 

  

Checklog: YO6XK 

 


